
Wymondham Archers 4th Annual UKRS Worcester
Wymondham Archers David Hall (WYMWOR25)
Norfolk Showground, Dereham Rd, New Costessey, Norwich NR5 0TT

, 02-11-2025
Judges: Horn Deb, Gorman John, Mill Tori, Roantree Max
Organizing Committee: Hall David

Session 1
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 3082525 COWIE Dave 2296 WYMONDHAM ARCHERS M B M

B 3091254 BRAINE Ryan 2639 EBBSFLEET ACADEMY U18M B U18M

C 3088843 RUDD Beth 2296 WYMONDHAM ARCHERS U15W B U15W

D 3075093 STANDISH Molly 2639 EBBSFLEET ACADEMY U14W B U14W

2 A 3089877 STUBBINGTON Josh 2639 EBBSFLEET ACADEMY U14M B U14M

B 3094441 STONE Leo 2639 EBBSFLEET ACADEMY U16M B U16M

C 3021208 NORBURN Robert 2296 WYMONDHAM ARCHERS U14M B U14M

D 3083266 JENKINS Owen 281 ICENI ARCHERS M R M

3 A 3092071 LEECH Sean 2296 WYMONDHAM ARCHERS M R M

B 3079314 SUTCLIFFE Becky 2639 EBBSFLEET ACADEMY U16W B U16W

C 2091730 ROANTREE Max 1673 CITY OF NORWICH ARCHERS M R M

D 3088321 WINTER Matt 281 ICENI ARCHERS M R M

4 A 1019159 NORBURN Chris 2296 WYMONDHAM ARCHERS M R M

B 3075088 COLLINS Frankie 2639 EBBSFLEET ACADEMY U15M B U15M

C 3060093 LENNEY Haiden 2776 ARCUS ARCHERY U18M R U18M

D 3067891 LANGHORN Isabel 438 JOLLY ARCHERS U16W R U16W

5 A 3090381 WHITTAKER-MEASOR Phi 2639 EBBSFLEET ACADEMY U14W B U14W

B 3075095 AYRES Ava 2639 EBBSFLEET ACADEMY U15W B U15W

C 3066536 PRICE Darren 1991 HINGHAM BOWMEN M B M

D 2116463 GRAY Judith 1233 BOTOLPHS BOWMEN W L W

6 A 3088842 RUDD Jonathan 2296 WYMONDHAM ARCHERS M B M

B 3052508 EDWARDS Maetha 2639 EBBSFLEET ACADEMY U16W C U16W

C 3075168 MUSAU Sharlyn 2639 EBBSFLEET ACADEMY U15W B U15W

D 3076176 STEWARD Ruby 2776 ARCUS ARCHERY U18W C U18W

7 A 980833 CLANCY Christopher 1233 BOTOLPHS BOWMEN 50M C 50M

B 2075549 FORTUNE Sean 464 WEST ESSEX BOWMEN M C M

C 3052511 MEMEH TOJU Prince 2639 EBBSFLEET ACADEMY U18M C U18M

D

8 A 952111 NELSON Julian 1233 BOTOLPHS BOWMEN 50M C 50M

B 3075683 GULL Ruby 2639 EBBSFLEET ACADEMY U15W C U15W

C 3067030 BARBOSA Mayara 2776 ARCUS ARCHERY U18W C U18W

D 3075094 JEPKORIR Caren 2639 EBBSFLEET ACADEMY U14W C U14W

Session 2
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 3082525 COWIE Dave 2296 WYMONDHAM ARCHERS M B M

B 3082074 GILBERT Nakita 1233 BOTOLPHS BOWMEN W B W

C 3059296 BURLINGHAM Paul 1233 BOTOLPHS BOWMEN M B M

D 3053627 APPLETON Nadine 2652 GREY GOOSE ARCHERS W R W

2 A 3054693 FRANCIS Jake 2296 WYMONDHAM ARCHERS M R M

B 3078553 JOHNSON Philip 483 BRAINTREE BOWMEN M R M

C 2116463 GRAY Judith 1233 BOTOLPHS BOWMEN W B W

D 1026591 FOX Sean 2652 GREY GOOSE ARCHERS M B M

3 A 2095827 WOOD Bridget 2296 WYMONDHAM ARCHERS W R W

B 991018 BROXHOLME Emma 483 BRAINTREE BOWMEN W R W

C 3064824 BURLINGHAM Jen 1233 BOTOLPHS BOWMEN W B W

D 3066555 EVANS Sian 2652 GREY GOOSE ARCHERS W B W

4 A 3068180 BETTS Ellis 2296 WYMONDHAM ARCHERS U14M R U14M

B 3087810 MILES Liz 483 BRAINTREE BOWMEN W B W

C 3060093 LENNEY Haiden 2776 ARCUS ARCHERY U18M R U18M

D 3066536 PRICE Darren 1991 HINGHAM BOWMEN M B M

5 A 3064489 HARVEY Jason 2296 WYMONDHAM ARCHERS M B M

B 3061544 WOOD Martin 1673 CITY OF NORWICH ARCHERS M R M

C 3059297 BURLINGHAM Madison 1233 BOTOLPHS BOWMEN U18W B U18W

D
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Wymondham Archers 4th Annual UKRS Worcester
Wymondham Archers David Hall (WYMWOR25)
Norfolk Showground, Dereham Rd, New Costessey, Norwich NR5 0TT

, 02-11-2025
Judges: Horn Deb, Gorman John, Mill Tori, Roantree Max
Organizing Committee: Hall David

Session 2 Continue

Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

6 A 2092713 REEVE Terry 2296 WYMONDHAM ARCHERS M L M

B 2091730 ROANTREE Max 1673 CITY OF NORWICH ARCHERS M R M

C 3064826 BURLINGHAM Avery 1233 BOTOLPHS BOWMEN U12M B U12M

D 3005837 TOOMEY Marian 1991 HINGHAM BOWMEN W B W

7 A 3067103 HARVEY Karen 2296 WYMONDHAM ARCHERS W L W

B 3067891 LANGHORN Isabel 438 JOLLY ARCHERS U16W R U16W

C 3066174 MATOS Larissa 1500 NETHERHALL ARCHERS W R W

D 3052511 MEMEH TOJU Prince 2639 EBBSFLEET ACADEMY U18M C U18M

8 A 3054040 BURNS Dermot 483 BRAINTREE BOWMEN M C M

B 3021054 COOPER Nick 1233 BOTOLPHS BOWMEN M C M

C 3060261 COOPER Alfie 1233 BOTOLPHS BOWMEN U14M C U14M

D 3054043 BURNS Andrea 483 BRAINTREE BOWMEN W C W

Session 3
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 3054693 FRANCIS Jake 2296 WYMONDHAM ARCHERS M R M

B 3059296 BURLINGHAM Paul 1233 BOTOLPHS BOWMEN M B M

C 3051706 BOLTON Tez 2296 WYMONDHAM ARCHERS M B M

D 3043627 APPLETON Nadine 2652 GREY GOOSE ARCHERS W R W

2 A 2095827 WOOD Bridget 2296 WYMONDHAM ARCHERS W R W

B 3064824 BURLINGHAM Jen 1233 BOTOLPHS BOWMEN W B W

C 3022429 WEINERT Geraldine 2296 WYMONDHAM ARCHERS W L W

D 1026591 FOX Sean 2652 GREY GOOSE ARCHERS M B M

3 A 3058632 BULLEN Evie 2296 WYMONDHAM ARCHERS U18W R U18W

B 2116463 GRAY Judith 1233 BOTOLPHS BOWMEN W B W

C 3067103 HARVEY Karen 2296 WYMONDHAM ARCHERS W L W

D 3066555 EVANS Sian 2652 GREY GOOSE ARCHERS W B W

4 A 3068180 BETTS Ellis 2296 WYMONDHAM ARCHERS U14M R U14M

B 3059297 BURLINGHAM Madison 1233 BOTOLPHS BOWMEN U18W B U18W

C 3056892 HETHERINGTION Amelie 2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS U15W R U15W

D 3069044 CHANDLER-BLACKTOPP Jasmine 279 FAKENHAM BOWMEN U18W L U18W

5 A 3075740 ALLEN Lewis 1673 CITY OF NORWICH ARCHERS M B M

B 3064826 BURLINGHAM Avery 1233 BOTOLPHS BOWMEN U12M B U12M

C 3056886 CAKEBREAD Jamie 2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS M B M

D 3066174 MATOS Larissa 1500 NETHERHALL ARCHERS W R W

6 A 2055550 HILL Pete 2296 WYMONDHAM ARCHERS M R M

B 3061544 WOOD Martin 1673 CITY OF NORWICH ARCHERS M R M

C 3005837 TOOMEY Marian 1991 HINGHAM BOWMEN W B W

D

7 A 3064489 HARVEY Jason 2296 WYMONDHAM ARCHERS M B M

B 3021054 COOPER Nick 1233 BOTOLPHS BOWMEN M C M

C 3088240 MARTIN Steve 2296 WYMONDHAM ARCHERS M B M

D 3069055 DEWING Stephen 279 FAKENHAM BOWMEN 50M C 50M

8 A 3069045 DEWING Mily 279 FAKENHAM BOWMEN U16W C U16W

B 3022431 GURNEY Andrea 1673 CITY OF NORWICH ARCHERS W C W

C 3060261 COOPER Alfie 1233 BOTOLPHS BOWMEN U14M C U14M

D 3069054 CHANDLER Tiffiny 279 FAKENHAM BOWMEN W C W

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Division/Class 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Division/Class 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Events
Yes No

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

2/2 Participant List ordered by Target - 20251101.194738+01:00

http://www.tcpdf.org

